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Jane Samantha Cook

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Jane Samantha Cook
Postcode YO26 9RE

Date of birth September 1969

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TRANSGLOBE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

KINGFISHER BUILDING
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ADMIN SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

ADMIN SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
INFRASPEC LIMITED

INFRASPEC LIMITED
KINGFISHER MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MONEYPENNIES UK LIMITED
TRANSGLOBE INDEPENDENT
FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED
MONEYPENNIES UK LIMITED

KINGFISHER MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TRANSGLOBE INDEPENDENT
FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED
MONEYPENNIES (UK) LIMITED
MONEYPENNIES (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05355874

04384583

04060055

04060055
04048500

04048500
03956847

03957252
03956850

03957252

03956847

03956850

03892277
03892277

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907263139
907263139
Rosehill
Main Street
Great Ouseburn
Yorkshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/08/2005 14/05/2007 Company
Secretary
28/02/2002 14/05/2007 Company
Secretary
25/08/2000 Company
Secretary
25/08/2000 Director
07/08/2000 Company
Secretary
07/08/2000 08/09/2004 Director
27/03/2000 14/05/2007 Director
27/03/2000 14/05/2007 Director
27/03/2000 01/08/2007 Director
27/03/2000 14/05/2007 Company
Secretary
27/03/2000 14/05/2007 Company
Secretary
27/03/2000 01/08/2007 Company
Secretary
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Company
Secretary



